
Print this form or Go Back 

Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
7/25/2022 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax(785)296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report 

Campaign Candidate Name:TIMOTHY H JOHNSON 

Finance Address: 14135 Mitchell Court A 
Filing Report Addrcss2: Apt A MENDED 

City: BASEHOR Zip: 66007 County: Leavenworth . . . 

Home Phone: (913) 728-2024 Business Phone: 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 38 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022) 

I CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

(Schedule A) view/print 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) 

(Schedule C) view/print 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/print 

(Schedule D) view/print 

$3,573.88 

$2,520.00 

$6,093.88 

$2,210.33 

$3,883.55 

$119.63 

$12,500.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 8/22/2022 10:03:01 AM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Catherine L. Johnson 
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SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

USPS 
Postage/Shipping Stamps 

07/14/22 2402 N 155th ST 
Basehor KS 66007 

Gibson Strategies, Inc. Consultant 

06/11/22 
825 S Kansas Ave. 
Suite513 
Topeka KS 66612 

USPS 
Postage/Shipping Stamps 

06/11/22 135 Cedar Ave 
Bonner Springs KS 66012 

Leavenworth County Republican Meeting/Travel Booth & Meal 

06/11/22 
Party 
Not Available 
Not Available NA 

Vista Print 
Printing Postcards 

04/13/22 275 Wyman Street 
Waltham MA 2451 

USPS 
Postage/Shipping Stamps 

04/06/22 2402 N 155th ST 
Basehor KS 66007 

Dawn Weston 
Meeting/Travel Free State 

03/31/22 PO Box 524 
Leavenworth KS 66048 

State of Kansas 
Miscellaneous Certificate Frames 

03/31/22 120 SW I 0th Avenue 
Topeka KS 66612 

Pizza Hut 
Miscellaneous Luncheon 

03/16/22 500 SW 10th Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

USPS 
Postage/Shipping Stamps 

02/24/22 135 Cedar Ave 
Bonner Springs KS 66012 

Amount 

$60.00 

$500.00 

$11.60 

$45.00 

$199.32 

$138.00 

$300.00 

$120.00 

$37.65 

$103.20 



02/23/22 Rosie Williams Miscellaneous Books-Distributed to $75.00 
PO Box 5652 house floor 
Topeka KS 66542 

Kansas Republican Party 
Meeting/Travel Convention 

02/11/22 Not Available $100.00 
Not Available NA 

Leavenworth County Republican Donation/Contrib 

02/11/22 
Party 

$31.25 
Not Available 
Not Available NA 

Miscellaneous Books-Distributed to 
Rosie Williams house floor 

02/09/22 PO Box 5652 $225.00 
Topeka KS 66542 

Pizza Hut 
Miscellaneous Luncheon 

02/07/22 500 SW 10th Ave $37.65 
Topeka KS 66612 

Hotel Topeka at City Center 
Miscellaneous Hotel 

02/07/22 1717 SW Topeka BLVD $76.66 
Topeka KS 66612 

Miscellaneous Books-Distributed to 
Rosie Williams house floor 

01 /25/22 PO Box 5652 $150.00 
Topeka KS 66542 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $2210.33 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $2210.33 
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