## Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/25/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

**AMENDED** 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Finance Address: 14135 Mitchell Court

Filing Report Address2: Apt A

City: BASEHOR Zip: 66007 County: Leavenworth

Home Phone: (913) 728-2024 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 38

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

	` `	C 1	,		
1	CASH ON HAND	AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	)		\$3,573.88
2	TOTAL CONTRIB	UTIONS AND OTHER REC	EIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$2,520.00
3	CASH AVAILABLE	E THIS PERIOD		(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$6,093.88
4	TOTAL EXPENDIT	TURES AND OTHER DISBU	JRSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$2,210.33
5	CASH ON HAND	AT CLOSE OF PERIOD		Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$3,883.55
6	IN-KIND (NON-M	ONETARY) CONTRIBUTIO	NS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$119.63
7	OTHER TRANSAC	CTIONS		(Schedule D) view/print	\$12,500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 8/22/2022 10:03:01 AM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Catherine L. Johnson

Print this form or Go Back

## SCHEDULE C

## **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/14/22	USPS 2402 N 155th ST Basehor KS 66007	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$60.00
06/11/22	Gibson Strategies, Inc. 825 S Kansas Ave. Suite 513 Topeka KS 66612	Consultant	\$500.00
06/11/22	USPS 135 Cedar Ave Bonner Springs KS 66012	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$11.60
06/11/22	Leavenworth County Republican Party Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel Booth & Meal	\$45.00
04/13/22	Vista Print 275 Wyman Street Waltham MA 2451	Printing Postcards	\$199.32
04/06/22	USPS 2402 N 155th ST Basehor KS 66007	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$138.00
03/31/22	Dawn Weston PO Box 524 Leavenworth KS 66048	Meeting/Travel Free State	\$300.00
03/31/22	State of Kansas 120 SW 10th Avenue Topeka KS 66612	Miscellaneous Certificate Frames	\$120.00
03/16/22	Pizza Hut 500 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	Miscellaneous Luncheon	\$37.65
02/24/22	USPS 135 Cedar Ave Bonner Springs KS 66012	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$103.20

02/23/22	Rosie Williams PO Box 5652 Topeka KS 66542	Miscellaneous Books-Distributed to house floor	\$75.00
02/11/22	Kansas Republican Party Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel Convention	\$100.00
02/11/22	Leavenworth County Republican Party Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib	\$31.25
02/09/22	Rosie Williams PO Box 5652 Topeka KS 66542	Miscellaneous Books-Distributed to house floor	\$225.00
02/07/22	Pizza Hut 500 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	Miscellaneous Luncheon	\$37.65
02/07/22	Hotel Topeka at City Center 1717 SW Topeka BLVD Topeka KS 66612	Miscellaneous Hotel	\$76.66
01/25/22	Rosie Williams PO Box 5652 Topeka KS 66542	Miscellaneous Books-Distributed to house floor	\$150.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$2210.33

Print this form or Go Back